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FEMALE INDEX TO MARRIAGES - Lexington Countn, S. C.
COn PHONE BOOK — 01IECTORY

MADE IY THE COTT I HO EX COMPANY, COLUHBDI. OHIO
COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER
F E M A L E S

SURNAME GIVEN NAME AGE
M A L E S

[RACE

DATE ISSUED

Mo- Day Year

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo. Day \ Year
PERSON OFFICIATING

82-0989 SHARPE

82-0654

85-0366

82-0580

SHARPE

SHARPE'

SHARPE"

86-0857 SHARPE

85-0740

~83-02lY

85-0679

SHARPE

SHARPE

SHARP~E

GAIL E 29
LEXINSTON_SC

GLENN A BRIDGE'S"
LEXINGTON SC

HEATHER RENEE 21
LEXINGTON SC

KRISTI LEIGH [20
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LORI PITTS 23
IRMO SCf

MARTHA 8

HUDSON WILLIAM EUGENE 10
EDMUND SC

EVANS JR HALTER L

25

14

1982

1982

10 29 1982

LEXINGTON SC

LEXINGTON SC
PAMELA DEANE

85-0079

"SV-0939'

82-~0372f

"85-0024

82-0641

SHARPE

SHARPE"

37

17

43

43

21

SHARPE

81-0790

"82^1158'

SHARPE

SHARPE"

SHARP6

SHARPE

85-0378

85-0985

"83-0139

85-0031

"86^0383

SHARPE

SHARPE

|SHAR?E"

!S"HARPE

LEXINGTQN S C
PATRICIA ANN

WEST_COLUMBIA SC
SALLY ANN

WESJ COLUMBIA SC
SARA JEANETTE

GASTON_SC
SARA JEANETTE 21

WEST COLUMBIA SCI
SHIRLEY DIANE f32

WEST COLUMBIA SC
STEPHANIE JOHNSON

CAYCE SC
TAMMIE MARIE

LEESVILLE SC
THERESSA M

WEST COLUMBIA SC
TINA LYNN

CAYCE SC
TRACY CHAVIS

GASTON SC
VIRGINIA E

23

19

35

FITZPATRICK GREGORY H
LEXINGTON SC

HALL JR HARRIS WAYNE
COLUMBIA SC

THOM'PSON DAVID
IRMO SC

BLACK PHILIP HAROLD
IRMO SC

KAMINER ROY ALLEN
IRMO SC

3Tl985

8 19

7i29

1982

1986

1985

1983

SHARPE AMOS TUNEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LAMBRIES NORMAN J

23^1985

WEST COLUMBIA SC
HAZLE JR ROBERT SIDNEY

WEST COLUMBIA SC
HAZLE ROBERT SIDNEY

WEST_COLUMBIA SC
PARK ORVILLE CHESTER

WEST COLUMBIA SC
CHOATE CARL ELLIS

CAYCE SC
JONES TERRELL LEE

BATES8URG SC
RA'YMER WILLIAM JAHEs

WEST COLUMBIA SC

10 13

29

10

6 22

11

17tOBERLIES JR RICHARD LEE

26

39
WEST COLUMBIA SCi

WANDA JANE 724

COLUM8IA SC
KIRKLAND DOUGLAS EDWARD

GASTON SC
FORTH PATRICK ALAN

18

13

1981

1982

1985

1982

1981

1982

1985

15J1982

25fl"985

"6"r26"ri982"

812311986
F '

silo 11985

25 1983

7T24K985
| !

"2 T 9J1985
\ *

\ I
I

5 6J1982

VJT2~JT9S5
i

8 I 1 fl9S2

TONY C ROWE NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JEANSTTE SWYGERT ASC PRO JG
LEXINGTON SC
REV THOMAS W COR8ELL
LEXINGTON SC
REV CHARLES w" EASLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV CLARENCE A 80NEY
RICHLAND COUNTY
REV THOMAS EARL VAUGHN SR
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC

8

12

i~28

22 1982

511811985
! I I

W T~9r 6T1985 111 (30!1985

3T4"ri"983
WEST COLOMBIA SC

SMITH ROGER ODELL

SHARPS

82-0875TSHARPE

-I- LEXINGTON SC
WANDA STANSEL

86-0309 ISHATTUCK

85-0902

85-0626

SHAW

SHAW

86-0756 SHAW

82-0459

82-0088

r

84-0851

86-1062

SHAW

SHAW

SHEA

SHEA

86-0517 ISHEALY

85-0961 ISHEALY

86-1205

87-0040

85-1089

83-0340

SHEALY

SHEALY

SHEALY

SHEALY

85-0045 SHEALY

- —I—
87-0310

85-0653

83-1082

82-0636

83-0783

SHEALY

SHEALY

SHEALY

SHEALY

SHEALY

WILLIE LEE
GASTON SC

*******

NANCY 0

*******

28

47

LEXINGTON SC
HALL CURTIS LUTHER

GASTON SC
KARST EMIL GUSS

37
CAYCE SC i

LAURA GENTRY
GASTON SC

LISA ANN
COLUMBIA SC

MARCIA MCLIN
COLUMBIA SC

MARGARET LYNN

26

23

39

28
COLUMBIA SC!

SUSAN CAMILE
.WEST. COLUMBIA SC
*******

THERESA PAULETTE
LEXINGTON SC

THERESA PAULETTE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ANGELA MARIE
CHAPIN SC

ANN MARIE
LEESVILLE SC

ANNA MARGARET
LEXINGTON SC

18

22

24

18

16

BECKY ANN

23

f24
8ATES8URG SC!

BEVERLY ANN
LEESVILLE SC

BONNIE ROBIN
LEXINGTON SC

8RENDA DARLENE
LEESVILLE SC

CHERYL LYNN
LEESVILLE SC

CYNTHIA ANN
GILBERT SC

DARLENE ANN
LEXINGTON SC

DAWN RENEE
CAYCE SC

DEBORAH ANN
LEESVILLE SC

22

19

27

21

25

18

19

22

LEXINGTON SC

25 11983

4 1985 26 J1985

4!28 1986 5 I - 8

TIMMONS DUFFY A

JORDAN 8ILLY DEAN

CAYCE SC

GASTON SC
AVERA ANTHONY SCOTT

LEXINGTON SC
TAYLOR JR JAMES E

COLUMBIA SC
fURMAN MICHAEL L

HOPKINS SC
WISE THOMAS HANES

WEST COLUMBIA SC

9 21

4 10

23

27

"7 I 22

5 17

1982

1986

1985

1985

1986

10

1982

Mi982

KELLY K£NT ELLIOTT
LEXINGTON SC

TORGERSON SCOTT ANTHONY
COLUMBIA SC

30 11984

! -10 2311986

JORDAN ROBERT EUGENE
CHAPIN SC

GANTT JACKIE LYNN
LEESVILLE SC i

LUCAS DOUGLAS ALLEN

SALAS MARK WILLIAM
IRMO SC

CHEYENE WYOMING
TAYLOR OLIN RANDY

LEESVILLE SC
JENNINGS 80YCE LEROY

CAYCE SC
HARMON JOHN DAVID

GILBERT SC
EVETT RONALD DALE

COLUMBIA SC
ACKERMAN ROY KIMBRELL

_ GILBERT SC
BUMGARNER ROBERT ERNEST

WEST COLUMBIA SC
AYER RICHARD HARK

WEST COLUMBIA SC
SCHUMPERT TIMOTHY GLENN

LEESVILLE SC

23

10110

1986

1985

... .
11 I25H986

11

11

14

20

24

17

10

15

17

1987

1985

1983

1985

1987

1985

1983

1982

1983

4J13

26

14

25

21

1986

1982

1986

1985

1985

1986

1982

1982

9

10

5 1984
!

24 [1986

6 1
!

toin
12

11

11

17

30

14

31

11

20

18

24

20

1986

1985

1986

1987

1985

1983

1985

1987

1985

19 83

1982

1983

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDG€
LEXINGTON SC
REV J PHILLIP BARRINGTQN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JACKIE 0 HERRON NP
MYRTLE BEACH SC
REV STACY 0 BIRCHMORE ~
LEXINGTON SC
REV FRANCIS E dAVIS
LEESVILLE SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV £ WAYNE WALL
LEXINGTON COUNTY'SC
REV R08ERT L PAIGE
WEST COLUMBIA_SC
REV J MICHAEL BROWN
LEXINGTON CQUNTY_SC
REV RAYMOND 8 DAY
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT AP4
LEXINGTON SC
LUCIUS T MARTIN NP
SWANSEA SC

LENWOOO 0 VAUGHT;NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

ELIZABETH 0 JAMES NP
CONWAY SC
MERLE G HELMKIN NP
COLUMBIA SC
REV MELVIWE AWUNDSDN
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV RAYMOND B DAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV ANDREW D EARGLE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV LARRY K PATTERSON
BATESBURG SC
REV J MARION RHODEN
LEXINGTON SC
CHAP GORDON E GARTHE
CHARLESTON SC
REV J RAY ALLEN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DALE R MECHLING
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV OTTO F REENSTJERNA
LEESVILLE SC
ANN S BOATWRIGHT N P
LEXINGTON SC
REV WILLIAM STONE
GILBERT SC
REV RUPERT T AflMONS JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV GARY W LIGHT
CAYCE SC
REV EUGENE L CURRY
LEESVILLE SC


